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          Take the TOEIC test at CCEL
The TOEIC test is internationally recognised and used by over 10,000 

companies, government agencies  and institutions worldwide.

www.ccel.co.nz

TOEIC TEST FEES:

•	 TOEIC Test and Score Sheet - $230
•	 TOEIC Test, Score Sheet and Certificate - $268

SPECIAL OFFER FOR FREQUENT TOEIC TAKERS:
•	 After 3 TOEIC Tests (Official Score report with photo) @ 

$230 in 2015, further TOEIC Tests in 2015 (Official Score 
report with photo) will cost $140.

Please register at least 2 weeks before the test date. 
Registration forms are available from the CCEL website or 
Reception.

CCEL TOEIC TEST DATES 2017:

•	 Friday 27th January

•	 Friday 24th February

•	 Friday 24th March

•	 Friday 21st April

•	 Friday 19th May

•	 Friday 16th June

•	 Friday 14th July

•	 Friday 11th August

•	 Friday 8th September

•	 Friday 6th October

•	 Friday 3rd November

•	 Friday 1st December


